Poradie

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Attoved 4 - 24. 09. 2024

Vysledkova listina - Kategoria 9

Meno
Martin
Ondrej
Nina
Filip
Vladimir
Marek
Seabstian
Martin
Simona
Bedta
Simon
Tomas
Samuel
Natalia
Viktéria
Richard

Bruno

Priezvisko
Kamendy
PSenak
Petrasova
Cabuk
Lukac
Dulak
Végh
Kovac
Ruzickova
Mederlyova
Ziman
Slavik
Svec
KleS¢ova
Debndrovd
Borbély

Surman

- \.I'."‘-\-"l, Vil A |

ot

Kraj
Trenciansky
Bratislavsky
Nitriansky
PreSovsky
Trnavsky
Trenciansky
Bratislavsky
Trenciansky
Zilinsky
Nitriansky
Nitriansky
Zilinsky
Kosicky
Kosicky
Zilinsky
Trenciansky

Bratislavsky

BIO FYZ CHE
4 5 5
5 4 5
4 5 3
4 4 4
4 4 3
4 2 4
5 3 4
3 5 4
4 3 5
4 4 3
3 4 4
3 3 3
4 2 3
4 3 2
4 2 2
4 3 2
2 3 1

P-MAT, n.o., Ambroseho 2, 851 04 Bratislava

ICO: 318 208 32

p-mat

Vedecky Spravne

mix odpovede
5 19
3 17
5 17
3 15
4 15
5 15
3 15
3 15
2 14
3 14
3 14
4 13
3 12
3 12
4 12
2 11
3 9

Bankové spojenie: SK14 1100 0000 0026 2917 6328

T: +421 948 131 946
E: p-mat@p-mat.sk

W: www.p-mat.sk

Cas rie3enia
0:41:25
0:54:26
0:59:03
0:35:30
0:57:28
0:59:06
0:59:37
0:59:43
0:54:20
0:58:33
0:59:34
0:48:02
0:46:06
0:59:04
0:59:32
0:59:06

0:33:09



18 Martin Kostov PreSovsky 2 3 2 2 9 0:49:20
19 Dominik Murin Banskobystricky 3 1 1 0 5 0:09:59
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